Ssd Diskler

480GB

480GB

480GB

480GB

250GB

480GB

250GB

480GB

480GB

480GB

250GB

Uriin

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD

(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 500/450MB/s

KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s

LTC10Z480GG8

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD SA400S37/480G

INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s

WDS250G3BOC SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s

WDS480G2GOC SSD

WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA SSD

HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 510/480MB/s

WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

Marka

Pny

Msi

Kioxia

Kingston

Intenso

wd

wd

wd

Hilevel

Wd

Inno 3d

Wd

Stok Fiyat
10+ 49,24
2 124,95
10+ 135,45
10+ 199,50
0 35,70
0 38,85
0 47,25
0 51,45
0 51,45
0 61,95
0 69,30
0 80,85

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Apacer AS340X 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP480GAS340XC-1)

Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

Apacer

Apacer

Intenso

84,00 USD

84,00 USD

93,45 USD



